Klubb KM stafett

Plass Navn

D/H11-12

Selma Dalby
Robin Voldemort
Maximus Gladiator
Gerad Olsen
Harry Potter
Ole @ivind Norsted
Ingrid Kristine Hansen
Martin Braekke
Marie Fupeng Lindlgv Jensen
Mariluise Schmitt Gran
Einar Jigarp

DNS Nina Pedersen

Klubb

1,47 KM

Halden SK
OK Moss

OK Moss

OK Moss

OK Moss
Halden SK
Sarpsborg OL
Halden SK
Sarpsborg OL
Halden SK
Halden SK
Sarpsborg OL

Antall 12 Pameldte: 12

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste

Startnr

1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1911
1912
1913
1914
1916
1917
1910
Startende: 11

08.09.2013 18:19:17

Tid

19:03
12:54
12:53
12:49
14:53
29:23
19:22
31:23
17:29
27:44
27:44

Ant. poster 8

08.09.2013
Etter Km-tid

Side:1



Resultatliste

Klubb KM stafett Offisiell liste 08.09.2013
Plass Navn Klubb Startnr Tid Etter Km-tid
N-apen 1,03 KM
Tor Erling Gjolsjo OK Moss 1915 07:15
Maren Henriksen Halden SK 1920 11:23
Sondre Engebretsen OK Moss 1921 07:13
Silje Gasvik Narvestad Halden SK 1922 13:33
Alfred Bjgrnergd OK Moss 1923 06:19
Sigrid Schmitt Gran Halden SK 1924 11:24
Sofie Bergstrgm Halden SK 1925 09:13
DSQ Julie Brenas Varteig OL 1918 24:09 DSQ Missed 233
Antall 8 Pameldte: 8 Startende: 8 Ant. poster 5

eTiming - www.emit.no 08.09.2013 18:19:17 Side:2



